

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009

CRLMP.NO(s). 6149

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2008 in MCRC No. 1421/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BINAYAK SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.M.P.6149/2009 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 27/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sandeep Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Mehul Milind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shivek Trehan, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

Adjourned by one week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master