

ITEM NO.32 COURT NO.2 SECTION IIA
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3378/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2008 in MCRC No. 1421/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BINAYAK SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 25/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Shivek Trihan, Adv.

Mr. Mehul Milind Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

Mr. Anwesh Madhukar, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.for

Mr. D.K.Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

In the facts and circumstances of the case, We direct that the
petitioner shall be released on bail on furnishing personal bonds to
the satisfaction of the trial Court.

The Special Leave Petition is disposed of accordingly.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satiya)

Court Master Court Master